Professional Soil Classifiers Association of North Dakota MEMBERSHIP FORM

Name:					
Home Address:					
Phone:					
E-mail Address: (This address will be used to inform you of upcoming meetings and association events)					
Primary E-mail:					
Alternative E-mail:					
Business Affiliation / Employer:					
Present Position (Brief Description):					
<u>Education:</u> Name of College or University:					
Year Graduated:	Degree:	Major:	Minor:		
Name of College or University:					
Year Graduated:	Degree:	Major:	Minor:		
Name of College or University:					
Year Graduated:	Degree:	Major:	Minor:		

Post graduate Education (MS-PhD) Major Course of Study or Research project:

Past Soils Experience or Relevant Employment History (Brief Description):

Are you a Registered Professional Soil Classifier under North Dakota?	YES	NO
Are interested in becoming Registered in the State of North Dakota?	YES	NO

* Areas outlined in red are Required

Please send your completed form to the current Secretary/Treasurer. This information may be found on the PSCAND website <u>https://www.ndsu.edu/pubweb/soils/PSCA/</u>

Professional Soil Classifiers Association of North Dakota MEMBERSHIP FORM

Membership Defined: Please select the one that is most applicable to you

- 1. <u>Member (annual dues \$30)</u>: An individual that meets one of the following qualifications:
 - 1. A registered professional soil classifier, registered under the laws of the State of north Dakota.
 - 2. A registered professional soil classifier, registered under the laws of any state or territory, meeting the qualifications to register as a professional soil classifier in North Dakota, and a resident of the State of North Dakota.

2. <u>Associate Member (annual dues \$30)</u>: A non-registered soil classifier but otherwise is qualified for registration or a soil classifier-in-training or qualified to be registered as a soil classifier-in-training or practicing soil classifying but not qualified to be registered as a soil classifier-in-training.

_____ 3. <u>Student Member (annual dues \$15)</u>: An undergraduate or graduate student pursuing a soil science curriculum approved by the PSCAND.

_____ 4. <u>Affiliate Member (annual dues \$30)</u>: An individual that does not qualify under memberships 1, 2, or3, but desires to participate in the advancement of Soil Science.

Signature_____

DATE_____

* Areas outlined in red are Required

Please send your completed form to the current Secretary/Treasurer. This information may be found on the PSCAND website <u>https://www.ndsu.edu/pubweb/soils/PSCA/</u>.